PART - A TOTAL
1. PROPOSED AREA :
SHIFTIED 1. ASSESSEE NO :- 31 - 105 - 29 - 0012 - 1. : : Sos A EXEMPTED AEEA NET
5 H5OCOgVER SECTION LINE 2. NAME OF OWNER'S : (1) SUJIT KUMAR ROY, (1) SAIKAT BANERJEE, |Floor Mkd. Floorarea | Lift Well | Stair Well | r0ss Aed | Stair Area | Lift Lobby/FLOOR AREA
SHIFTIED : < i; OVER HEAD WATER (111) SUVANKAR ROY, (IV) PRADIP ROY Floor 109.809 SQM.|  —— —  [109.807 SQ-M. 110.290 SQ.M.| 2.126 SQ.M.| 97.393 SQ.M.
SECTION LINE sl — RESERVO'RO s 3. NAME OF THE APPLICANT : SRI. SHAMBHU KUNDU PROPRIETOR OF st Floor | 109.193 SQ.M. 1.813 SQ.M.| 0.750 SQ.M.|106.630 SQ.M. | 10.290 SQM. 2126 SQM.94.214 SQ.M.
- : =8 < CAPACITY S0 ' M/S. LOKENATH CONSTRUCTION AS 2nd Floor| 109.193 SQ.M.|1.813 SQ.M.|0.750 SQ.M. | 106.630 SQ.M. | 10.290 SQ.M.|2.126 SQ.M.|94.214 SQ.M
| MA I“F|I||NE ﬁ % e CONSTITUTED ATTORNEY OF (1) SUJIT KUMAR ROY, 3rd FI . m 1.813 SQ.M' 0.750 SQ.M' . m 0.2905 M| 2126SQM 88.845 SQ.M'
ROOM i i 75 Thk. ROOF (1) SAIKAT BANERJEE, (lll) SUVANKAR ROY, (IV) PRADIP ROY rd Floor ;;’jsf: 52'::' e Lg;iggssgx\ “”m sg-m e S T ass s
Rl Q TREATMENT 4. DETAILS OF REGISTERED DEED OF AMALGAMATION :- 5 ;:;'KWG CAlCUATON - : SR
[T ISTAIR : WIDTH 1350, || — OVER . -
— - BOOK NO.|VOLUME NO. . - -
75 Thk. ROOF TREATMENT 75 Thk. ROOF TREATMENT TREAD 250 = 1 100ThK. ;/;;;7545 BEING NO.| DATED SZF:QC_E”' S [ Teremant Shore of Servica Tenement TTenement| Requied Paking barking
OVER 100 Thk. R.C.C. SLAB I i OVER 100 Thk. R.C.C. SLAB & RISER 169444 R.C.C. SLAB | 1603 - 2024 %, 17071 160315980 | 19.09.2024 | ) paRc A as (s)/Marked size (SQ.M.J| (SQ.M.)  Area (SQ.M.] No Size Tenement|  No.
N — i : FLAT-A|  45.682 10.932 56.614 02NOS. | 50 < 75 SQ.M.
3 | 3 5. DETAILS OF REGISTERED GENERAL POWER OF ATTORNEY :- AT 46617 13155 =73 02NOS. | S0<755QM. | 4nos. | 1NO
N ROOF ROOF ROOF AN BOOK NO. VOLUME NO| PAGES |BEING NO. DATED OFSHCE FLAT-A 42.557 10.184 52.74] 01 NO. 50 < 75 SQ.M. ’ )
777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 D.S.R-1I
7777777777777777777777 | - KITCFEN / | = [ BED ROOM | 1603 - 2024 | 217799 -1 160315985| 19.09.2024 | -, FLAT-B | 44373 10.619 54.992 01 NO. | 50<753Q.M.
| | [ I] | [BED ROOM| TOILET || KITCHEN]/ DINING " DINING BEDROOM || | — I 417775 24-PARGANAS (S) el S5 = ARPET AREA - 11.436 SQM.
] 7 i} : = > T & 6. DETAILS OF REGISTERED BOUNDARY DECLARATION:- TOTAL REQUIRED PARKING 1 NO.
§ HH ) — S § BOOK NO. |VOLUME NO.| PAGES |BEING NO.| DATED OFFICE OWNERS DECLARATION :
C/B - =|a/ _ D.S.R-1I -
- W.LF. & . N N— T | 1603 - 2024 | 479029 <1160318738 | 13.11.2024 | 04 b ARG ANAS ()| / WE DO HERE BY DECLARE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT
RS T 476039 | / WE SHALL ENGAGE L.B.A & E.S.E DURING CONSTRUCTION
e . — | _ KITCHEN / | — BEDROOM | [ ‘ * K-M.C MUTATION CASE NO : M /105 / 05 - OCT - 24 / 1325, DATED - 05.10.2024 || / WE SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS OF L.B.A & E.S.E DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE
e 1] [BEDROOM TOIET || kircHEN/ DINING ||| | DINING | W.C.| BEDROOM || | ] 1] ABSTRACT AREA STATEMENT :- BUILDING
— || — Sl o . _ _ ; ; . M.C.
i = o il 3 AREA OF LAND : 03 K. - 00 CH. - 00 SQ.FT. i.e. 200.669 SQ.M. i.e. 2160 SQ.FT. (ﬂ/jé E’EFLS'Sg?%JKOﬁ/\N%éUTHOR'TY WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF
¥p) o
& AS PER DEED :
S — Sla/pLY [AREA OF LANS -02K.- 15 CH. - 44 SQ.FT. L.e. 200.576 SQ.M. .e. 2159 SQ.FT.IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENTS ARE FOUND TO BE FAKE,THE K.M.C. AUTHORITY MAY REVOKE THE
CB | wair Tf :
— = — — o~ o [AS PER PHYSICAL MEASUREMENT] SANCTION PLAN.
S { L L <1 | ¥ ROAD WIDTH : 5.486 MT. (MINIMUM) WIDE K.M.C. BLACK TOP ROAD THE CONSTRUCTION OF WATER RESERVOIR AND SEPTIC TANK WILL BE UNDER TAKEN UNDER THE
e e | 5 CTCHEN / 1 sEbrRoom 1 T ] PERMISSIBLE F.AR. - 1.750 GUIDANCE OF E.S.E / L.B.A BEFORE STARTING OF BUILDING FOUNDATION WORK.DURING
77777777777777777777777777777777777777777 = | [ 1] [BEDROOM| TOILET || KITCHEN]/ DINING DNING | W.C.| BEDROOM || | I 0T PERMISSIBLE TOTAL BUILT UP AREA : 351.008 SQ.M. DEPARTMENTAL JOINT INSPECTION THE PLOT IS IDENTIFIED BY ME.
— \ ) L = = | o DOUBLE WALL PERMISSIBLE BUILDING HEIGHT : 12.500 METER [ G + THREE STORIED ] THE EXISTING BUILDING IS FULLY OCCUPIED BY ME AND THERE IS NO TENANT.
0 i 3 FOR ELEVATION PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE : 59.981 % i.e. 120.307 SQ.M.
o o ™
m c/B & Sla/R 6675 REATMENT PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE : 54.747 % i.e. 109.809 SQ.M.
1 o e | | W.IF NI F || _ ~ 1 1575 5100 =Y PROPOSED TOTAL BUILT UP AREA : 424.330 SQ.M.
T i ‘ ‘ PROPOSED BUILDING HEIGHT : 12.450 METER [ G + THREE STORIED ]
— L ]
R P o | | / » \ — H — CAR — } 10O RWE. - REQUIRED CAR PARKING : 01 (ONE) NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT / OWNER
0 | ——=. PROVIDED CAR PARKING : 03 (THREE) NOS. SRI. SHAMBHU KUNDU PROPRIETOR OF
— CAR PARKING CAR PAREING T [N AmaNG | | AR PARKING ﬂ NV g % | = PERMISSIBLE AREA FOR PARKING : 25 SQ.M. M/S. LOKENATH CONSTRUCTION AS
S | % = i € N o o PROVIDED AREA FOR PARKING AT GROUND FLOOR : 73.674 SQ.M. CONSTITUTED ATTORNEY OF
D i Q z S PROPOSED F.A.R : ( 374.666 - 25.000 ) / 200.576 =1.743 < 1.750 (1) SUJITKUMAR ROY, (ll) SAIKAT BANERJEE,
j i LVL o Td: = SHOP BUILT UP AREA : 14.150 SQ.M. (Il) SUVANKAR ROY, (IV) PRADIP ROY
G.L ko [ - a0 0 " OPEN TERRACE 3 STAIR COVERED AREA : 14.418 SQ.M. CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT -
LVL. + 150 LVL. + 150 1 — 4 LVL.+150 LVL. + 150 G.Lx00 LVL. + 150 Gl & m & LIFT MACHINE ROOM AREA : 7.901 SQ.M -
+ 00 G.L.+ 00 20 N —— 2 CldQQ | oot e £ 00 & G+ - i CERTIFIED WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE BUILDING PLAN HAS BEEN DRAWN UP AS PER
IR - ; emod 7 N N W OVER HEAD WATER :
- RO B oA ] R [ RAMMEDIEARTN. - RAMMED BARTR 7 O (A RAMMED AR IAASIIISA, PPy ; LIFT MACHINE ROOM STAIR AREA : 4.325 SQ.M.
SR EARTH S AR W 8 || WR A 8 R oo S RRLLL L ARI DO LVL. +12.450_ " ' RESERVOIRR ' PROVISION OF KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION BUILDING RULES, 2009, AS AMENDED FROM
FRONT ELEVATION \//\//\/’\w\//\//w““’\//\//\//\J’ GGt I Saa Gt Raaa i Natal AL ] Wﬁ///¢// - (CAPACITY 3,000 LTS ) CUPBOARD AREA : 9.150 Q.M. TIME TO TIME & THAT THE SITE CONDITION INCLUDING THE WIDTH OF THE ABUTTING ROAD
SCALE-1:100 100 MM. THE. P.C.C. | urtler || 100 MM THK P.C.C. Jloo . T PC.C. | . — ABOVE C LOFT AREA -f\-R]E‘A“ -5(4}'3%\6 SOM CONFORM WITH THE PLAN WHICH HAS BEEN MEASURED AND VERIFIED BY ME.THAT T IS A
OVER 75 MM. THK. B.F.S. ) OVER 75 MM. THK. B.F.S. - TAK B.FS. oy [ 1001790113505 ROOF TANK AREA : 4. o QM. BUILDABLE SITE & NOT A FILLED UP TANK. THE LAND IS DEMARCATED WITH BOUNDARY WALL.
ST BiEs LESSG%ENAATEAAR'EL\O?ﬁ 41S8Q+.A;\'901 +4325+9.150 +3.144 = 38.938 SQM, | - rOT IS BEYOND S00M. FROM C/L OF EM. BYPASS.
- ' e 1 1 C 14 . . . . = o0. M.
SECTION THROUGH Y - Y’ SECTION THROUGH X - X S = TOTAL OTHERS AREA : ( 424.330 + 38.938 )= 463.268 SQ.M.
= SCALE: 1:100 —1° TOTAL COMMON AREA : 64.978 SQ.M.
SCALE:1:100 @I( Ton L PERMISSIBLE TREE COVER AREA : 2.323 SQ.M. i.e. 1.158 %
‘ P 5 PROPQOSED TREE COVER AREA : 2.408 SQ.M. i.e. 1.201 % NAME OF THE ARCHITECT
— N
Oh—+1350— 111y 0 CUP BOARD & LOFT AREA :- Ar. MILIA GHOSH
L :LQ;O”%* 2 L0 EQ) Registered Architect
oy 329 o) FLOOR MARK LOFT CUP BOARD Req. No. C.A/2016/75359
o Z| ! (@) ™ — . . . .
D IACHINE DN |2 3 FIRST FLOOR 1.048 SQ.M. 3.050 SQ.M.
o) - .
A oM [I—=—T®- £ COND FLOOR | 048 SO, 3050 SQM. CERTIFICATE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER :-
0® SECO Q THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWINGS OF BOTH FOUNDATION & SUPER STRUCTURE OF THE
x 2200 <o [ THIRD FLOOR 1.048 SQ.M 3.050 SQ.M
QU & : M. : M. BUILDING HAS BEEN PREPARED BY ME CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE LOADS INCLUDING THE SEISMIC
— 3 @ TOTAL 3.144 SQ.M. 9.150 SQ.M. LOAD AS PER NATIONAL BUILDING CODE OF INDIA & THE FOUNDATION IS CAPABLE OF TAKING
j 88 DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE :- THE LOAD. CERTIFIED THAT IT IS SAFE & STABLE IN ALL RESPECTS.
”””” zz MARKED SILL HEIGHT | LINTEL HEIGHT SOIL TESTING HAS BEEN DONE BY MR. KALLOL KUMAR GHOSHAL OF TECHNO SOIL, F-6B, CIT
lo— TYPE FROM FLOOR | FROM FL SIZE
TooorT2= || || 00— |TROMP D105 5 MARKET, JADAVPUR, KOLKATA - 700 032, THE RECOMMENDATIONS OF SOIL TEST REPORT HAS BEEN
SooL 7 o3 D1 |SOLID FLUSH 1050 X 2100 CONSIDERED DURING STRUCTURAL CALCULATIONS.
ATooL D2 [SOLID FLUSH,  ----- 2100 900 X 2100
2 | OPEN TERRACE T X! D3 |SOLD FLUSH  ----- 2100 750 X 2100
i w 0 o T . Wi GLAZED 750 2100 1350 X 1350
@X# cg': 9594—% S Z VL + 12450 g w2' GLAZED 750 2100 1000 X 1350
P d—-- il i__ r y | =L o W2 GLAZED 1000 2100 1200 X 1350
b - : | S W3 GLAZED | 1100 2100 1000 X 1000 NAME OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
0 i o % ‘ > W4 | GLAZED | 1350 2100 600 X 750 KUNAL SE'g‘EH/A”“//‘Q]H7APATRA
SN o g /ov S W5 GLAZED 900 2100 750 X 1350
1 A= OPENERRACE | 8 RS, [ROLLNGSHUTER 2600 | ASPEROWG, CERTIFICATE OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER:-
00 =Y + | — — = T SPECIFICATION OF CONSTRUCTION :- UNDERSIGNED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE CARRIED OUT THE SOIL INVESTIGATION THEREIN. IT IS
R 3 -y 1,200 THK. 1ST CLASS CEMENT BRICK WORK FOR EXTERNAL WALL IN CERTIFIED THAT THE EXISTING SOIL OF THE SITE IS ABLE TO CARRY THE LOAD COMING FROM THE
1 DOUBLE WALL 3550 3125 SUPER STRUCTURE IN 1 : 6 PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION AND THE FOUNDATION SYSTEM PROPOSED THEREIN IS SAFE AND
| 3025 g« FOR ELEVATION 2.125 & 75 THK. 1ST CLASS CEMENT BRICK WORK FOR INTERNAL WALL IN 1 | STABLE IN ALL RESPECT FROM GEO - TECHNICAL POINT OF VIEW.
v Vo w TREATMENT 14
I I M g
1 & AP 3. LEAN CONCRETE, 1: 3 : 6 WITH 19 MM DOWN GRADED STONE CHIPS (
o | S N gd PROPOSED ROOF PLAN. M-25)R.C.C.1:1:2FOR ROOF SLAB, BEAM, LINTEL, CHAJJA ETC.
o Iz SHOP Y 1 2w SCALE: 1: 100 4. CEMENT SAND PLASTER 18 MM. ON OUTSIDE & 12 MM. ON INSIDE
|13 = ! Ol
SRS .»CARPET AREA : | | = WALL IN 1 : 6 & CEILING & CHAJJA IN 1:4. NAME OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER
| o N el O
L2 @ 11.436 SQ.M. ST 5.D.P.C. SHALL BE 50MM. THICK IN 1 : 1.5 : 3 TONE WITH WATER KALLOL KUMAR GHOSHAL
o o CAR PARKING | |- || & PROOFING ADMIXTURE G.I.E.-1/ 49
v SPACE el e 6. 25 MM. THK. I.PS. FLOORING WITH NEAT CEMENT FINISH AT TOP = T
b 3200 LVL. +150 PP 7.75 MM. THK. SINGLE BRICK FLAT SOLING ON FOUNDATION PROJECT.
o . 12431 : . THK.
L oo taso I?T | TF;‘TW DOUBLE WALL DOUBLE WALL 8. TREAD WIDTH 250 EACH & RISER HEIGHT IS 169.444 EACH PROPOSED GROUND + THREE STORIED (12.450 M.HEIGHT )
o 2l 3 . KL/ LY FOR ELEVATION DOUBLE WALL 9. FLOOR TO SLAB HEIGHT SHALL BE 3050 MM. & THICKNESS OF THE SLAB
o (P 2 302 13 TREATMENTmm(Y) F%N_@ TREATMENT () SHALL BE 100 MM RESIDENTIAL BUILDING AT PREMISES NO. 12, SUCHETA
a T - R [ty [t :
IR 7k | wa] [ 41575+ ' W4 | | 10.THEREFORE, CLEAR HEIGHT OF EACH FLOOR SHALL BE 2950 MM. NAGAR-3, WARD NO. 105, P.S.- GARFA, UNDER DAG
L A = | = ) 11. DEPTH OF UNDER GROUND WATER RESERVOIR & SEPTIC TANK WILL
i | R N li =
S QI()r o EALCONY | W.C. N cond [ we. S we NOT EXCEED THE DEPTH OF BUILDING FOUNDATION, NO.-3424, KHATIAN NO.-774,].L. NO.-13, MOUZA-KASBA,
18 B 1575X || 1625 X 1575X | | 1625 X T : e
' s ! 1425 1350 BED ROC ]52255 Tans 3ED RO 50 , 1350 BED ROG MATERIALS - KOLKATA 700 078, UNDER BOROUGH XII [ K. M. C. ]
P : Q18 3 D3 3000 X 27 03 3000 X 27 5 D3 3000 X 27 STEEL MUST CONFIRMED WITH IS 1786 U /S 393A OF K.M.C. ACT. 1980 & COMPLYING K.M.C. BLDG. RULE 2009.
® S|l 2 £33 GRADE OF CONCRETE M 25 & CRADE OF STEEL - Pe00 READ WITH CIRCULAR NO. 07 OF 2019-2020 AS PER RESOLUTION OF MIC
g - BED ROOM o BED ROOM CEMENT :- ORDINARY PORTLAND &, SAND :- MEDIUM COARSE :
1y 2 Lo BED ROOM 89 ) STONE CHIPS :- 20 MM. DOWN GRADED VIDE ITEM NO. MOA - 90.11, DATED : 23 / 10/ 2019
o S 3200 X 2750 gt 3200 X 2750 |~ D2 : , ,
S 4 % - 12751 3200X2750 ™ o g ILET ﬂ OTHER DETAILS AS PER ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER - IN - CHARGE TITLE --
{1506~ Z8 oo = | : '
bl CAR PARKING o . = =l )gox =l CO-ORDINATE IN WGS 84 AND SITE ELEVATION (AMSL HEIGHT - 33.0 M.):- PLANS, ELEVATION, SECTIONS,
- SPACE o . !O] 100f75pf 1350 B T’%] 1007501 —1 REFERENCE POINTS . N
: \F@—\ E L +-|50 ‘\”;)/\‘ [ | S : @) : ') |NG |- MARKED |N THE PLAN CASE NO- .
BEsicl : IS 2l 2 = . SITE | CO-ORDINATE IN WGS-84
Loy el | gl | - e TOP : PLAN OF THE SITE ELEVATION | DRAWING SHEET NO.
bR | 3 I L 1S X |5 FLAT -B S = FLAT-B | | ] 22.509401 88.386299 55 :
BRI | e ] , = FLAT - X . B : : : : DATE : 07.03.2025 ( UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED )
L Q?) | t :rm i S’Z SE o KITCHEN/ | || C{D‘r ] Cr) CCHEN L S’l o KITCHEN / | || 2. 22.509308 88.386336 5.5
9 i C 23 OUP-—PDT DINNG LT 2/a 57 DINING = @UP—PDT_DINING | T . THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT IN ALL RESPECT AND IF | ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN M.M. ( UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED )
S s ! A 1350 | 2950 X 4850 & ||| = 2950 X 4¢ LA 1350 | 2950 X 4850} |2, AT ANY STAGE, IT IS FOUND OTHERWISE, THEN | SHALL BE FULLY LIABLE FOR | Architectural Consultants :
N~ ®‘ o I | L ] ™ |
o 1] 2 8 | = | WHICH KMC AND OTHER APPROPRIATE AUTHORITY RESERVE THE RIGHT
S v [ £
=) 4475 . o.1 Lo - TO TAKE APPROPRIATE ACTION AGAINST ME AS PER LAW. =
; G o ARCHITECTS
v 3 ' Q/( l Q/T l 1486, RAJDANGA MAIN ROAD, ( OPPOSITE PURBA ABASAN, DF BLOCK ), KOLKATA 700 107,
‘ | v - PANTRY T N g e Vo Ry INDIA PHONE NO. (033) 4602 6909, E-MAIL: collage architects.info@gmail.com
S L ok 1] FLAT-A PANTRY il ! T FLAT-A ok THIS DRAWING IS A PROPERTY OF COLLAGE ; ANY MODIFICATION, CHANGES, DEVIATIONS IS NOT PERMISSIBLE
‘ KITCHEN 2150 X 1400 = | 0 00 ‘ ‘ KITCHEN - 2150 X 1400 Z|
- - - : ! KITCHEN - 2150 X 14 ! = r ! NAME OF THE APPLICANT / OWNER WITHOUT PRIOR INTIMATION OF THE ARCHITECT, TO THE CONTRARY THIS WILL BE TREATED AS ILLEGAL ACT.
= DINING | 1 DINING | ;= DINING | SRI. SHAMBHU KUNDU PROPRIETOR OF
| 4050 X 2450 | oFt TOILET ﬂ | Sl 4050 X 2450 o TOILET | | 4050 X 2450 |OFT ]T;DS'(L)E; ﬂ | NAME OF THE ARCHITECT M/S. LOKENATH CONSTRUCTION As | B.P.NO. -2025120014
" | IcookG Top | ABOVE | | ABOVE ﬂ | " | ICOOKING ToP | ABOVE = Ar. MILIA GHOSH CONSTITUTED ATTORNEY OF DATED - 12-APR-25
‘ 975X1075 \ COOKING TOP 975%1075 - ‘ 975X1075 500 Registered Architect (1) SUJIT KUMAR ROY, (ll) SAIKAT BANERJEE,
| ﬂ W.a. Kp2- | Wa. Hp2 500 ~ ﬂ Wg.  KDZ 2 Reg. No. C.A/2016/7535. () SUVANKAR ROY, (IV) PRADIPROY. | \ALID UPTO - 11-APR-30
51l 2025%1050p33 - X 1ﬂzozsx1050 I 2 X 3/|l2025%105053 - wE
I . ‘ B3 | =EN i ~o SPACE FOR DIGITAL SIGNATURE
BED ROOM o o0 BED ROOM ‘t: ~
BED ROOM < 3]
o [K.M.C.BLACKTOP ROAD | 3050 X 2800 3050 X 2800 L < 3050 X 2800 e
¥ (ASPERS.O.R.Ch.V.&S.Id No. 1430 / D ROOM ‘ > ROOM S p ROOM g8
2024 - 2025, Dated - 14.01.2025 ) 0X 2750 3 0 X 2750 2 0X2750 -
‘ : NI
W1 : ‘ S|
PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN. Jaconil saLcoNYWT || fPENLLEfE’;i%gG*”’ g8
(SCALE-1:100) | [ | 3125 X100 | | : 3125 ¥
777777777777777777 -
DOU;EQ\/)\/ALL DOUJECQIALL DOU;E WALL CHAN DAN Digitally signed by
FOR ELEVATION FOR ELEVATION FOR ELEVATION CHANDAN BANERJEE
TREATMENT TREATMENT TREATMENT BAN ERJ EE Date: 2025.04.12 16:24:05
PROPOSED 1ST. FLOOR PLAN. PROPOSED 2ND FLOOR PLAN. PROPOSED 3RD. FLOOR PLAN. 105'30 NA.
SCALE-1:100 SCALE-1:100 SCALE-1:100 DIGITAL SIGNATURE OF A.E.(C)BIdg., BR. - XI DIGITAL SIGNATURE OF E.E.(C)BIdg., BR. - XII




	Sheets and Views
	Model


		2025-04-12T16:24:05+0530
	CHANDAN BANERJEE




